06/01/2025, 10:56
GERE NélADQ‘R
AIXA

Extrato por periodo

GerenCiador...C.AIXA

Cliente: IPASMV INST PREV ASS SER
Conta: 1133 | 006 | 00000201-7
Data: 06/01/2025 - 10:56

Més: Dezembro/2024

Periodo: 1- 31

Extrato
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histérico Valor Saldo
000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 16.274,86 C
02/12/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 5.701,77 D 10.573,09 C
02/12/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 702,78 D 9.870,31 C
03/12/2024 368351 RESGATE 140.000,00 C 149.870,31 C
03/12/2024 031133 CRED TEV 4,938,20 C 154.808,51 C
04/12/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 2.293,41 D 152.515,10 C
04/12/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 2.169,92 D 150.345,18 C
04/12/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 3,18 D 150.342,00 C
05/12/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 1.841,18 D 148.500,82 C
06/12/2024 102383 ENVIO TED 1.664,56 D 146.836,26 C
06/12/2024 102383 DOC/TED INTERNET 12,00 D 146.824,26 C
06/12/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 3,18 D 146.821,08 C
09/12/2024 000001 CRED TED 880,60 C 147.701,68 C
09/12/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 1,59D 147.700,09 C
10/12/2024 000001 CRED TED 209,40 C 147.909,49 C
10/12/2024 000001 CRED TED 8.576,75 C 156.486,24 C
10/12/2024 000001 CRED TED 8.644,67 C 165.130,91 C
10/12/2024 000001 CRED TED 9.201,13 C 174.332,04 C
10/12/2024 101444 CRED TEV 60.812,02 C 235.144,06 C
10/12/2024 101636 CRED TEV 20.214,43 C 255.358,49 C
10/12/2024 101636 CRED TEV 47.212,29 C 302.570,78 C
11/12/2024 000001 CRED TED 44.715,50 C 347.286,28 C
11/12/2024 000764 PAG BOLETO 3.850,00 D 343.436,28 C
11/12/2024 701400 DEB.AUTOR. 146.236,67 D 197.199,61 C
11/12/2024 104304 ENVIO TED 1.725,00 D 195.474,61 C
11/12/2024 104553 ENVIO TED 680,00 D 194.794,61 C
11/12/2024 104304 DOC/TED INTERNET 12,00 D 194.782,61 C
11/12/2024 104553 DOC/TED INTERNET 12,00 D 194.770,61 C
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30/12/2024 000001 CRED TED
30/12/2024 031853 PG ORG GOV
30/12/2024 117082 ENVIO TED
30/12/2024 122435 ENVIO TED
30/12/2024 123758 ENVIO TED
30/12/2024 301351 ENVIO PIX

30/12/2024 117082 DOC/TED INTERNET

30/12/2024 122435 DOC/TED INTERNET

30/12/2024 123758 DOC/TED INTERNET

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Al6 CAIXA: 0800 104 0104
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